
QF [1-8] WON [1-8] LOST
[1-4] SPAIN  [5-8] SWEDEN 
[1-4] ARGENTINA  [5-8] NETHERLANDS 
[1-4] PORTUGAL  [5-8] FRANCE 
[1-4] ITALY  [5-8] BRAZIL 

4 ESP
1 ESP

293 SWE
113 SWE

8 ESP
7 ESP

534 SWE
55 SWE

13 ESP
3 ESP

534 SWE
309 SWE

37 ARG
17 ARG

342 NED
137 NED

12 ARG
5 ARG

209 NED
69 NED

110 ARG
16 ARG

143 NED
86 NED

[1-8] ARG vs. NED GRAND STAND 1 DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 ARG NED

6(1) 6 6
2 0def

7 2 2SOFIA ARVIDSSON
CAROLINA NAVARRO BJÖRK

MARTA ORTEGA
JESSICA CASTELLO

NATION NATION

FIP WORLD PADEL CHAMPIONSHIPS QATAR 2024 WOMEN  DAY 4   QF  [1-8]

AMANDA GIRDO

ARIANA SANCHEZ
CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ

6 6
1 0def

1 0

[1-8] ESP vs. SWE CENTER COURT DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 ESP SWE

LINNEA BJÖRK

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SET-3 ESP SWE

SWE

ALEJANDRA SALAZAR

2 0def
JUNI SJÖLAND

SET-3 ESP

GEMMA TRIAY

BAHARAK SOLEYMANI

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

MATCH NOT PLAYED

JULIETA BIDAHORRIA
6 6

1 0
ARANZAZU OSORO

def

2 0TESS DE VOCHT
MAAIKE BETZ

RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 ARG NED

CLAUDIA JENSEN
6 6

2 0
DELFINA BREA

def

0 1BO LUTTIKHUIS
MARCELLA KOEK

MATCH 2 TEAMS

RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 ARG NED

DAIARA VALENZUELA
6 6

3 0
VIRGINIA RIERA

def

2 3JANINE HEMMES
STEPHANIE WETERINGS

MATCH 3 TEAMS



109 FRA
29 FRA

360 POR
115 POR

70 POR
10 POR

157 FRA
151 FRA

108 POR
34 POR

94 FRA
56 FRA

64 ITA
27 ITA

267 BRA
197 BRA

101 ITA
89 ITA

230 BRA
62 BRA

80 ITA
44 ITA

JR (15) BRA
230 BRA

[1-8] ITA vs. BRA COURT 3 DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 ITA BRA

CARLOTTA CASALI
6 6

1 0
CAROLINA ORSI

[1-8] FRA vs. POR GRAND STAND 2 DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 POR FRA

JESSICA GINIER
6 6

0 1
ALIX COLLOMBON

def

0 4CLAUDIA GASPAR
MARGARIDA FERNANDES

RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 POR FRA

PATRICIA RIBEIRO
6 7

1 1
SOFIA ARAUJO

def

1 5LUCILE POTHIER
CHARLOTTE SOUBRIE

MATCH 2 TEAMS

RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SET-3 POR FRA

CATARINA SANTOS
2 6 6

2 1
ANA CATARINA NOGUEIRA

def

6 4 4CARLA TOULY
LEA GODALLIER

MATCH 3 TEAMS

def

ALESSANDRA DE BARROS
2 0CRISTINA CIRNE

RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 ITA BRA

GIULIA SUSSARELLO
6 6

2 0
EMILY STELLATO

def

MANUEL SCHUCK

MATCH 2 TEAMS

4 0FERNANDA ABARZUA

RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SET-3 ITA BRA

CHIARA PAPPACENA

2 0
GIORGIA MARCHETTI

def

GABRIELA MENNA BARRETO

MATCH 3 TEAMS

JULIA GIUSTI GOMES
MATCH NOT PLAYED



QF [9-16] WON LOST [9-16] WON LOST
[9-12] BELGIUM  [13-16] EGYPT 
[9-12] URUGUAY  [13-16] GERMANY 
[9-12] DENMARK  [13-16] UNITED STATES 
[9-12] JAPAN  [13-16] CHILE 

435 BEL
175 BEL

360 EGY
342 EGY

360 BEL
342 BEL

277 EGY
261 EGY

173 BEL
103 BEL

892 EGY
252 EGY

171 GER
159 GER

892 URU
892 URU

892 URU
892 URU

892 GER
698 GER

892 URU
892 URU

892 GER
892 GER

FIP WORLD PADEL CHAMPIONSHIPS QATAR 2024 WOMEN  DAY 4   QF  [9-16]

BEL EGY

MAYAR TAWFIK
NAYLA AGAMEYA

ANNOUCK MEYS

1 0
AN-SOPHIE MESTACH

def

0 1

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT

JUSTINE PYSSON
6 6

SET-1 SET-2 BEL

NOUR MOUSTAFA
FARIDA EL HALABY

3 0
HELENA WYCKAERT

def

1 2

6 6
ELYNE BOEYKENS

INES CARRIQUIRRY

ANDREINA DE LOS SANTOS
CAMILA DAVID DE LIMA

0 1
VICTORIA KURZ

def

6(4) 2CAMILA BELASSI

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK

DENISE HÖFER
7 6

NAT SET-1 SET-2 URU GER

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 URU GER

NATION NATION

[9-16] BEL vs. EGY COURT 5 DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 BEL EGY

EGY

6 6
2 0

DORIEN CUYPERS
def

4 2

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

MOURA HAKIM
LAILA EL NIMR

QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 URU GER

[9-16] GER vs. URU COURT 4 DAY 4

6 6
1 1def

2 1ALISSA FEE BÜTTNER
CORINA SCHOLTEN

2 1def

4 6(3)DANA ACKERMANN
KATHARINA HERING

CAROLINA SAMPAIO
CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ 6 7



180 USA
149 USA

435 DEN
342 DEN

585 DEN
324 DEN

892 USA
892 USA

360 DEN
282 DEN

892 USA
209 USA

698 JPN
409 JPN

324 CHI
249 CHI

698 JPN
324 JPN

360 CHI
192 CHI

698 JPN
435 JPN

491 CHI
360 CHI

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 DEN USA

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 DEN USA

CARLA RODRIGUEZ

2 1def

3 6(4)DANIELA RUIZ

[9-16] JPN vs. CHI COURT 6 DAY 4

SIMONE ALIPIEVA
JULIA ISABELLA WIESE 6 7

QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JPN CHI

HARUNA OKUNAGA

KAE TOKUMOTO
6 6

1 0
SAKI TSUKAMOTO

def

2 0def

5 4VALENTINA CASTRO
CATALINA ARANCIBIA

7 6RIO YAMADA

3

2 0def
CAROLINA ORTEGA
CLAUDIA ARANEDA

MAIKO KUTSUNA
AKI KITAO

MATCH NOT PLAYED

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SET-3 JPN CHI

[9-16] USA vs. DEN COURT 8 DAY 4 QUARTERFINALS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

6 6
0 1

BRITTANY DUBINS
def

3 2GITTE HAXEN
NICOLINE PIHL

MARTA MORGA

1 1def

4 1ANDREA SAMSON

MATCH 3 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 DEN USA

CLEMENTINA RIOBUENO

MIE SKOV
MARIA RASMUSSEN 6 6

MATCH 1 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 JPN CHI

2BELEN TAJMUCH
KIMBERLY AHUMADA

MATCH 2 TEAMS RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2 SET-3


	Day 4 QF

